—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Rec Superintendent

Rec Services Manager

Rec Coordinator

Senior Office Assistant

Pt Rec Leader Il
Pt Rec Leader Il
Pt Rec Leader Il
Pt Rec Leader |
Pt Rec Leader Il
Pt Rec Leader |
Pt Rec Leader Il
Pt Rec Leader |
Pt Rec Leader |
Pt Rec Leader Il
Pt Rec Specialist |
Pt Tiny Tot Teacher
Pt Rec Leader Il
Pt Rec Leader |
Pt Rec Specialist |
Pt Rec Leader |
Pt Rec Specialist |
Pt Rec Leader Il
Pt Rec Specialist |
Pt Rec Specialist |
Pt Rec Specialist |
Pt Rec Leader |
Pt Rec Specialist |
Pt Rec Specialist |
Pt Rec Leader |
Pt Jr. Rec Leader
Pt Rec Specialist |

Other Positions Held

City

Millbrae
Millbrae
Millbrae
Millbrae
Millbrae
Millbrae
Millbrae
Millbrae
Millbrae
Millbrae
Millbrae
Millbrae
Millbrae
Millbrae
Millbrae
Millbrae
Millbrae
Millbrae
Millbrae
Millbrae
Millbrae
Millbrae
Millbrae
Millbrae
Millbrae
Millbrae
Millbrae
Millbrae
Millbrae
Millbrae
Millbrae

Department

Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

Total Wages

$111,997
$85,208
$67,508
$58,372
$11,891
$11,074
$10,719
$10,521
$10,012
$8,610
$8,567
$8,176
$7,792
$7,477
$6,552
$5,733
$4,624
$4,590
$4,022
$3,671
$3,224
$3,038
$2,935
$2,921
$2,696
$2,682
$2,658
$2,574
$2,366
$2,312
$2,198



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,

Pt Rec Specialist |
Pt Jr. Rec Leader
Pt Rec Leader Il
Pt Rec Leader |
Pt Rec Leader Il
Pt Rec Leader |
Pt Rec Leader |
Pt Rec Leader |
Pt Rec Leader Il
Pt Rec Leader |
Pt Rec Leader Il
Pt Rec Leader Il
Pt Rec Leader Il
Pt Rec Leader Il
Pt Rec Leader Il
Pt Rec Leader |
Pt Rec Leader Il
Pt Rec Leader Il
Pt Rec Leader Il
Pt Rec Leader Il
Pt Rec Leader Il
Pt Rec Leader |

Millbrae
Millbrae
Millbrae
Millbrae
Millbrae
Millbrae
Millbrae
Millbrae
Millbrae
Millbrae
Millbrae
Millbrae
Millbrae
Millbrae
Millbrae
Millbrae
Millbrae
Millbrae
Millbrae
Millbrae
Millbrae
Millbrae

Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

$2,070
$1,954
$1,472
$1,424
$1,326
$1,253
$1,214
$1,194
$1,150
$1,096
$1,073
$888
$824
$752
$720
$540
$473
$385
$310
$270
$204
$118



