	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Rec Superintendent		Millbrae	Recreation	\$111,997
2.	Rec Services Manager		Millbrae	Recreation	\$85,208
3.	Rec Coordinator		Millbrae	Recreation	\$67,508
4.	Senior Office Assistant		Millbrae	Recreation	\$58,372
5.	Pt Rec Leader III		Millbrae	Recreation	\$11,891
6.	Pt Rec Leader III		Millbrae	Recreation	\$11,074
7.	Pt Rec Leader II		Millbrae	Recreation	\$10,719
8.	Pt Rec Leader I		Millbrae	Recreation	\$10,521
9.	Pt Rec Leader III		Millbrae	Recreation	\$10,012
10.	Pt Rec Leader I		Millbrae	Recreation	\$8,610
11.	Pt Rec Leader III		Millbrae	Recreation	\$8,567
12.	Pt Rec Leader I		Millbrae	Recreation	\$8,176
13.	Pt Rec Leader I		Millbrae	Recreation	\$7,792
14.	Pt Rec Leader II		Millbrae	Recreation	\$7,477
15.	Pt Rec Specialist I		Millbrae	Recreation	\$6,552
16.	Pt Tiny Tot Teacher		Millbrae	Recreation	\$5,733
17.	Pt Rec Leader III		Millbrae	Recreation	\$4,624
18.	Pt Rec Leader I		Millbrae	Recreation	\$4,590
19.	Pt Rec Specialist I		Millbrae	Recreation	\$4,022
20.	Pt Rec Leader I		Millbrae	Recreation	\$3,671
21.	Pt Rec Specialist I		Millbrae	Recreation	\$3,224
22.	Pt Rec Leader II		Millbrae	Recreation	\$3,038
23.	Pt Rec Specialist I		Millbrae	Recreation	\$2,935
24.	Pt Rec Specialist I		Millbrae	Recreation	\$2,921
25.	Pt Rec Specialist I		Millbrae	Recreation	\$2,696
26.	Pt Rec Leader I		Millbrae	Recreation	\$2,682
27.	Pt Rec Specialist I		Millbrae	Recreation	\$2,658
28.	Pt Rec Specialist I		Millbrae	Recreation	\$2,574
29.	Pt Rec Leader I		Millbrae	Recreation	\$2,366
30.	Pt Jr. Rec Leader		Millbrae	Recreation	\$2,312
31.	Pt Rec Specialist I		Millbrae	Recreation	\$2,198

32.	Pt Rec Specialist I	Millbrae	Recreation	\$2,070
33.	Pt Jr. Rec Leader	Millbrae	Recreation	\$1,954
34.	Pt Rec Leader III	Millbrae	Recreation	\$1,472
35.	Pt Rec Leader I	Millbrae	Recreation	\$1,424
36.	Pt Rec Leader III	Millbrae	Recreation	\$1,326
37.	Pt Rec Leader I	Millbrae	Recreation	\$1,253
38.	Pt Rec Leader I	Millbrae	Recreation	\$1,214
39.	Pt Rec Leader I	Millbrae	Recreation	\$1,194
40.	Pt Rec Leader III	Millbrae	Recreation	\$1,150
41.	Pt Rec Leader I	Millbrae	Recreation	\$1,096
42.	Pt Rec Leader III	Millbrae	Recreation	\$1,073
43.	Pt Rec Leader II	Millbrae	Recreation	\$888
44.	Pt Rec Leader II	Millbrae	Recreation	\$824
45.	Pt Rec Leader II	Millbrae	Recreation	\$752
46.	Pt Rec Leader II	Millbrae	Recreation	\$720
47.	Pt Rec Leader I	Millbrae	Recreation	\$540
48.	Pt Rec Leader III	Millbrae	Recreation	\$473
49.	Pt Rec Leader III	Millbrae	Recreation	\$385
50.	Pt Rec Leader II	Millbrae	Recreation	\$310
51.	Pt Rec Leader III	Millbrae	Recreation	\$270
52.	Pt Rec Leader III	Millbrae	Recreation	\$204
53.	Pt Rec Leader I	Millbrae	Recreation	\$118